
 

Western Knights SC 

2019 

Season Fixtures 
 

Round 1 
3pm, Saturday 23rd March 

Ashfield SC 
v Western Knights SC 

Ashfield Arena, Ashfield 

Round 2  
3pm, Saturday 30th March 

Western Knights SC 
v Fremantle City FC 

Nash Field, Mosman Park 

FFA Cup 
TBA 

TBA TBA 

Round 3 
3pm, Saturday 13th April 

Gwelup Croatia SC 
v Western Knights SC 

Croatian Sporting Complex, Gwelup 

Round 4 
3pm, Saturday 20th April 

Western Knights SC 
v Subiaco AFC 

Nash Field, Mosman Park 

Round 5 
3pm, Saturday 27th April BYE 

WML Stadium, Bunbury 

Round 6 
3pm, Saturday 4th May 

Western Knights SC  
v Morley-Windmills SC 

Nash Field, Mosman Park 

Round 7 
3pm, Saturday 11th May 

Western Knights SC 
v Olympic Kingsway SC 

Nash Field, Mosman Park 

FFA Cup 
TBA 

TBA  

Round 8 
3pm, Saturday 25th May 

Joondalup United FC 
v Western Knights SC 

Forrest Park, Padbury 

Round 9 
3pm, Saturday 1st June 

Western Knights SC 
v Forrestfield United SC 

Nash Field, Mosman Park 

Round 10 
3pm, Saturday 8th June 

Mandurah City FC 
v Western Knights SC 

Securitas Protect Stadium A 

Round 11 
3pm, Saturday 15th June 

Western Knights SC 
v UWA Nedlands FC 

Nash Field, Mosman Park 

Round 12 
3pm, Saturday 22nd June 

Western Knights SC 
v Ashfield SC 

Nash Field, Mosman Park 

Round 13 
3pm, Saturday 29th June 

Fremantle City FC 
v Western Knights SC 

Hilton Reserve, Hilton 

Round 14 
3pm, Saturday 6th July 

Western Knights SC 
v Gwelup Croatia SC 

Nash Field, Mosman Park 

Round 15 
3pm, Saturday 13th July 

Subiaco AFC 
v Western Knights SC 

Rosalie Park, Shenton Park 

FFA Cup 
TBA 

TBA TBA 

Round 16 
3pm, Saturday 27th July 

BYE  

Round 17 
3pm, Saturday 3rd August 

Morley Windmills SC 
v Western Knights SC 

Wotton Reserve, Embleton 

Round 18 
3pm, Saturday 10th August 

Olympic Kingsway SC 
v Western Knights SC 

Kingsway Reserve, Kingsway 

Round 19 
3pm, Saturday 17th August 

Western Knights SC 
v Joondalup United FC 

Nash Field, Mosman Park 

Round 20 
3pm, Saturday 24th August 

Forrestfield United SC 
v Western Knights SC 

Hartfield Park, Forrestfield 

Round 21 
3pm, Saturday 31st August 

Western Knights SC 
v Mandurah City FC 

Nash Field, Mosman Park 

Round 22 
3pm, Saturday 7th September 

UWA Nedlands FC 
v Western Knights SC 

McGillvrary Oval, Shenton Park 

 


